May 22 2024 (08:29) India Rail Info 1

Vananchal Express (PT)/13403 - Exp - ER
JAA/Jhalida to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
2h 31m - 89 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 19:20 2 |1 0 60 (629 |SER
2 MURI |Muri Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |1 1 60 27 |251 |SER
3 |[JAA (Jhalida 20:53 20:54 im |0 |1 73 |67 |290 |SER
4  |BKSC (Bokaro Steel City 21:30 21:35 5m |1 |1 113 |30 |241 |SER
5 |CRP |Chandrapura]junction |22:06 22:08 2m (1 |1 128 |41 |227 |ECR
6 KTH Katrasgarh 22:38 22:40 2m |1 1 149 |18 |[198 |ECR
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |5 |1 162 |47 232 |ECR
8 ASN  |Asansol Junction 00:44 00:49 5m |7 |2 220 |65 |106 [ER
9 [RNG |RaniGanj 01:06 01:11 5m |3 (2 |239 |42 |100 |ER
10 |UDL |Andaljunction 01:21 01:41 20m |4 (2 |246 |55 ER
11 (DU Dubrajpur 02:19 02:20 m 2 281 |112 |93 |ER
12 |SURI |Siuri 02:30 02:32 2m |1 {2 |299 |35 ER
13 |SNT |Sainthia Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |2 |2 319 |76 |58 [ER
14 |RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 03:32 03:37 5m |2 |2 346 |65 |143 |ER
15 |NHT |NalhatiJunction 03:50 03:52 2m (3 |2 360 (66 |46 [ER
16 |MRR |Murarai 04:07 04:09 2m |2 (2 |377 |61 |35 |ER
17 |PKR  |Pakur 04:31 04:33 2m |1 |2 |399 (27 |37 |ER
18 |GMAN |Gumani 05:14 05:16 2m |1 |2 418 (49 |30 |ER
19 |BHW |Barharwa junction 05:25 05:27 2m (1 |2 425 (59 |36 |ER
20 |TPH Tinpahar Junction 05:44 05:46 2m |1 |2 |442 |65 |40 |ER
21 |SBG |Sahibganj 06:21 06:26 5m |3 (2 |480 |65 |34 |ER
22 |MZC |Mirza Cheuki 06:40 06:42 2m |1 (2 |495 |46 |39 |ER
23 |PPT  |Pirpainti 06:53 06:55 2m |1 |2 |503 (61 (47 |ER
24 |CLG |Kahalgaon 07:15 07:17 2m |2 (2 |523 |49 |44 |ER
25 |GGA |Ghogha 07:29 07:31 2m (2 |2 [533 |28 (41 |[ER
26 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 08:15 5 |2 |553 |- 43 |ER

May 22 2024 (08:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



